HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

BL Address
318 WEXFORD DR

Trade Name

GYPSY JADE DESIGNS LLC

TOTALLY THERAPEUTIC:
EVERYTHING MEDICAL LLC

THE BEAUTY FOR ASHES BRAND

111 RYON AVE, G

110 MLKING JRDR, 2C

PURE LUXE BARBERSHOP AND
LOUNGE

ORA ALLIUM LLC

110 EM L KING JR DR STEM

1300 HILL VIEW CIR

BY JAN AREIZA 110 EM L KING JR DR STE 2K

SUNNY'S CLOTHING LLC 209 S TOPI TRL

RTW MANAGEMENT INC 613 ELMA G MILES PKWY

City
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

November
State  ZipCode
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313

Phone

901-326-8195
912-320-4270

912-521-5736
813-459-9289

719-290-8021
864-696-9149

912-492-5215
912-877-1472

Monthly Business License Listing

From: 11/01/2023
To: 11/30/2023

Nature of Business

454111 - ONLINE GIFT SHOP

532291 - MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
AND TRANSPORTATION

812112 - MAKE UP ARTIST
812111 - BABRERSHOP

454111 - ONLINE THRIFT STORE

812199- BODY ART &
MICROBLADE STUDIO

454111 -ONLINE RETAIL SALES
485113 - PARATRANSIT

12/4/2023
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