



Monthly Business License Listing

November

From: 11/01/2023

To: 11/30/2023

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
GYPSY JADE DESIGNS LLC	318 WEXFORD DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	901-326-8195	454111 - ONLINE GIFT SHOP
TOTALLY THERAPEUTIC: EVERYTHING MEDICAL LLC	111 RYON AVE, G	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-320-4270	532291 - MEDICAL EQUIPMENT AND TRANSPORTATION
THE BEAUTY FOR ASHES BRAND	110 M L KING JR DR, 2C	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-521-5736	812112 - MAKE UP ARTIST
PURE LUXE BARBERSHOP AND LOUNGE	110 E M L KING JR DR STE M	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	813-459-9289	812111 - BABRERSHOP
ORA ALLIUM LLC	1300 HILL VIEW CIR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	719-290-8021	454111 - ONLINE THRIFT STORE
BY JAN AREIZA	110 E M L KING JR DR STE 2K	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	864-696-9149	812199- BODY ART & MICROBLADE STUDIO
SUNNY'S CLOTHING LLC	209 S TOPI TRL	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-492-5215	454111 -ONLINE RETAIL SALES
RTW MANAGEMENT INC	613 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-877-1472	485113 - PARATRANSIT